aled
04/21/2021

Date Issued
12/03/2021

Color & description

“‘o!RlCKTOWN 0 "II

s

-

hMS"l

Certificate of Pedigree

Subject to the provisions of its By-Laws in force, or hereafter to be adopted,

the Percheron Horse Association of America hereby certifies

GELDING
NAMEsTIcE

Breeder
BETH BURGER AND FAMILY

WILLARD, OH WILLARD, OH

BLACK STAR. FREEZE BRANDED LEFT HIP, CC INSIDE CROWN.

Sire ROBINLAWN'S BLACK ICE
Sire WINDSONG'S TRIPLE CROWN
Bogs WINDSONG'S JASMINE JEWELL
. BP CROSSFIRE 315551
Sire Ryan Burger
Breeder sir ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH
ire
ANDERSON'S WHITNEY
Dam
YASMINE
Dam
S ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH
ire
i ALL-STAR'S QUICK SILVER
Sire
DEMI
Dam .
D BP EVANESCENCE 310667
Al Beth Burger And Family
Breeder . BP ASPEN
Sire
BP JADA
Dam
BP SUMMER
Dam

Qo Do @ Gloczg

(see reverse side)

In witness whereof, we have hereunto affixed the seal of the
Association. Issued at Fredericktown, Ohio, October 3, 2024.

309545

305492

308254

305899

S6Xlion

O 1 BURGER AND FAMILY

279062

286875

292389

281455

292389

284119

300922

293938




