



Certificate of Pedigree

Subject to the provisions of its By-Laws in force, or hereafter to be adopted,
the Percheron Horse Association of America hereby certifies
GELDING

Reg. Number
318361

Name
BP JUSTICE

Sex
Stallion

Foaled
04/21/2021

Breeder
BETH BURGER AND FAMILY

Owner
BETH BURGER AND FAMILY

Date Issued
12/03/2021

WILLARD, OH

WILLARD, OH

Color & description

BLACK STAR. FREEZE BRANDED LEFT HIP, CC INSIDE CROWN.

		Sire	ROBINLAWN'S BLACK ICE	279062
	Sire		WINDSONG'S TRIPLE CROWN	309545
		Dam	WINDSONG'S JASMINE JEWELL	286875
Sire	BP CROSSFIRE		315551	
Breeder	Ryan Burger			
		Sire	ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH	292389
	Dam		ANDERSON'S WHITNEY	305492
		Dam	YASMINE	281455
		Sire	ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH	292389
	Sire		ALL-STAR'S QUICK SILVER	308254
		Dam	DEMI	284119
Dam	BP EVANESCENCE		310667	
Breeder	Beth Burger And Family			
		Sire	BP ASPEN	300922
	Dam		BP JADA	305899
		Dam	BP SUMMER	293938

In witness whereof, we have hereunto affixed the seal of the
Association. Issued at Fredericktown, Ohio, October 3, 2024.

James Day

President

Ken Pimentel

Secretary

(see reverse side)

